1
2
3
U-shaped
Selection
Guide
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS ORDER GUIDE
INDUCTIVE
PROXIMITY
SENSORS
PARTICULARUSE
SENSORS Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range Model No. Output Output operation
SENSOR
OPTIONS
SIMPLE
WIRE-SAVING
UNITS
WIRE-SAVING 26 22.4
7 0.276
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
SYSTEMS 1.024 0.882 PM-K65-P transistor
MEASURE-
MENT
SENSORS
STATIC
CONTROL
DEVICES
LASER
MARKERS
26
1.024
22.4
13.7 0.539
22.4
0.882
PM-T65
PM-T65-P
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
PLC
HUMAN
MACHINE
INTERFACES
ENERGY
MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS
FA
COMPONENTS
0.882
26
1.024
16.7 0.657
14.9 0.587
PM-T65W
PM-T65W-P
PM-L65
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
MACHINE
VISION
SYSTEMS
UV
CURING
SYSTEMS
26.2
1.031 0.618
14.9 0.587
6 mm 0.236 in (fixed)
PNP open-collector